
CITY OF TEMISKAMING SHORES

NAME POSITION
REMUNERATION 

(1)
EMPLOYMENT 
BENEFITS (2)

CONFERENCE/
TRAVEL

TOTAL

Laferriere, Jeff Mayor 35,799.97$             2,649.43$         5,967.60$         44,417.00$   
Dawson, Dan Councillor 18,000.04$             508.71$            1,691.30$         20,200.05$   
Ducharme, Melanie Councillor 17,600.04$             1,139.58$         1,325.76$         20,065.38$   
Graydon, Ian Councillor 17,000.04$             1,092.18$         -$                     18,092.22$   
Pelletier-Lavigne, Nadia Councillor 17,000.04$             1,092.18$         76.32$              18,168.54$   
Whalen ,Danny Councillor 17,000.04$             1,092.18$         -$                     18,092.22$   
Wilson, Mark Councillor 17,400.04$             1,123.78$         479.44$            19,003.26$   

139,800.21$           8,698.04$         9,540.42$         158,038.67$ 

NORTHEASTERN PUBLIC HEALTH 

NAME POSITION REMUNERATION
CONFERENCE/ 

TRAVEL TOTAL
Laferriere, Jeff Mayor 663.51$                  -$                     663.51$            
Wilson, Mark Councillor 903.68$                  719.94$            1,623.62$         

1,567.19$               719.94$            2,287.13$         

DISTRICT TIMISKAMING SOCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION BOARD

NAME POSITION REMUNERATION
CONFERENCE/

TRAVEL TOTAL
Laferriere, Jeff Mayor 3,000.00$               444.60$            3,444.60$         
Dawson, Dan Councillor 3,000.00$               718.90$            3,718.90$         

6,000.00$               1,163.50$         7,163.50$         

POLICE SERVICES BOARD

NAME POSITION REMUNERATION
EMPLOYMENT 
BENEFITS (2)

CONFERENCE/
TRAVEL

TOTAL

Laferriere, Jeff Mayor 1,000.00$               -$                     2,211.67$         3,211.67$     
Whalen, Danny Councillor -$                            -$                     -$                     -$                  
Allaire, Rollie Appointee 700.00$                  82.89$              -$                     782.89$        
Chartrand, Monique Appointee 700.00$                  63.36$              -$                     763.36$        
Twarowski, Tyler Appointee 600.00$                  69.91$              -$                     669.91$        

3,000.00$               216.16$            2,211.67$         5,427.83$     

OTHER BOARDS
NAME Board REMUNERATION EXPENSES TOTAL
Whalen, Danny FONOM 21,400.00$             22,353.97$       43,753.97$       
Wilson, Mark ROMA 1,498.00$               7,082.37$         8,580.37$         

22,898.00$             29,436.34$       52,334.34$       

Notes:
(1) - The amounts include remuneration as members of Council as well as per diems as applicable
(2) - Employment benefits may include costs such as Canada Pension Plan (CPP) and Employer Health Tax (EHT)

_________________________
Stephanie Leveille
Treasurer
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